
Destin Middle School 
 
Bus #01-10 
8:05 Ida coon Cir & Lovering Ct 
8:09 Magnolia Plantation & Turtle Crossing 
8:11 Bay Dr & Wren Wy 
8:15 Bay Dr & Fairway Lakes Dr 
8:17 Oakmont Cir & Chantilly Cir 
8:25 Muirfield Dr & Muirfield Cv  
8:45 Destin Middle  
 
Bus #01-7 
8:23 Cypress St @ #1423 
8:24 Catmar Rd @ #1545 
8:25 Cedar St @ #1541 
8:27 Range Rd & Blue Pine Ln 
8:28 Range Rd & Bluewater Blvd 
8:29 Commercial Dr & N White Point Rd 
8:31 Whitewood Wy @ #1254 
8:32 Meadow Woods Ln @ #114 
8:33 Raintree Blvd @ #130 
8:35 White Point Rd & Berringer Dr ent 
8:45 Destin Middle 
 
Bus #02-14 
8:05 Boys and Girls Club 
8:20 Stonebridge Rd & Stonebridge Rd 
8:21 Marshbrook Wy @ #4510 
8:25 Kelly Plantation Dr & Terrapin Pl 
8:26 Kelly Plantation Dr & Kelly Plantation Dr 
8:27 Sand Myrtle Trl & Bellbouy Landing 
8:29 Matties Wy & Sand Myrtle Trl 
8:31 Old Bayou Trl & Leaning Pines Loop 
8:32 Stilling Cir & Stilling Cir 
8:45 Destin Middle 
 
Bus #04-8 
8:10 Spring Lake Dr & Kelly St 
8:11 Spring Ln & Emm Lou Ln 
8:12 N Lakeside Dr & Dawn Ln 
8:13 Misty Wy & Harbor Wind Ct 
8:14 Misty Wy & Airport Rd 
8:16 Kell Aire Dr & Juniper St 
8:17 Kell Aire Dr & Kell Aire Ct 



8:18 Spanish Moss Trl & Wild Oak Av 
8:19 Spanish Moss Trl & Holly St 
8:45 Destin Middle 
 
Bus #04-9 
8:10 Indian Bayou Trl @ The Palms 
8:12 Commons Dr @ #4131 
8:13 Commons Dr @ Seaglass Apt 
8:18 Kel-Wen Cir @ #163 
8:21 Scenic Hwy 98 & Sunfish St 
8:22 Cayman Cv @ Paradise Isle 
8:23 Scenic Hwy 98 @ Destiny by the Sea 
8:26 Scenic Hwy 98 @ Terra Cotta Wy 
8:30 Trista Terrace Ct @ #1 
8:32 Tuscany Dr & Via Del Sol 
8:34 Emerald Bay Dr & Indigo Loop N 
8:36 Emerald Bay Dr & Baywinds Dr 
8:37 Baywinds Dr & Aarons Reef 
8:45 Destin Middle 
 
Bus #04-17 
8:16 Benning Dr & Mountain Dr 
8:18 Benning Dr & Maltezo St 
8:19 Calhoun Av & Benning Dr 
8:21 Cross St & Sibert Av 
8:22 Calhoun Av & Carter Ln 
8:23 Calhoun Av & Bay Oats 
8:25 Forest St & Sibert Av 
8:27 Zerbe St & Sibert Av 
8:45 Destin Middle 
 
Bus #07-8 
8:11 Tequesta Dr & Opa Locka Ln 
8:12 Tequesta Dr & Apopka Cv 
8:13 Tequesta Dr & Kotsa Ln 
8:18 Furling Ln @ plaza 
8:20 Calusa Blvd @ pool house inside gate 
8:21 Legacy on the Bay @ office 
8:25 Regatta Bay Blvd & Woodwind Dr 
8:26 Windstarr Dr & Sunsail Cir 1st ent 
8:27 Sunsail Cir @ #4662 
8:28 Dolphin St & Luke Av 
8:29 Hwy 98 & Cobia St 
8:31 Cobia St & Luke Av 
8:32 Sting Ray St & John Av 
8:34 Luke Av & Clipper Cv 



8:35 Luke Av & Woodward St 
8:38 Hutchinson St & Ocean View Dr 
8:45 Destin Middle 
 
Bus #07-10 
8:20 Airport Rd @ #955 
8:23 Twin Lakes Ln & Defiance Dr 
8:26 Airport Rd & Mattie Kelley Blvd 
8:27 Airport Rd & Quail Cir 
8:28 Airport Rd & Quail Lake Blvd 
8:29 Airport Rd @ #1150 
8:30 Airport Rd & Gulf Terrace Blvd 
8:45 Destin Middle 
 
Bus #08-1 
8:20 Azalea Dr & Dolphin Estates Ct 
8:22 Stahlman Av & Ridgewood Cir 
8:24 Benning Dr & Kelly St 
8:26 Mountain Dr & Marler St 
8:27 Hwy 98 @ #770 
8:45 Destin Middle 
 
Bus #08-3 
8:13 Two Circle Rd & Drifting Sand Trl 
8:15 Country Club Dr E @ #18 
8:16 Country Club Dr E & Indian Bayou Dr 
8:17 Indian Bayou Dr & Osage Ct 
8:18 Indian Bayou Dr & Muskogee Ln 
8:19 Indian Bayou Dr & Country Club Dr E 
8:20 Indian Bayou Dr & Teepee Ct 
8:21 Indian Bayou Dr & Tomahawk Ct 
8:22 Indian Bayou Dr & Canoe Ct 
8:23 Indian Bayou Dr & Country Club Dr W 
8:24 Okeechobee Ct & Country Club Dr W 
8:26 Country Club Dr E & Chickamauga Ln 
8:28 Country Club Dr W & Pahokee Ln 
8:29 Country Club Dr E & Cahaba Ln 
8:31 Indian Bayou Trl @ Indian Lake Condos 
8:33 Commons Dr & Diamond Cv 
8:45 Destin Middle 
 
Bus #14-14 
8:10 Beach Dr & Fourth St 
8:11 Beach Dr & Fifth St 
8:13 Beach Dr & Sandalwood Dr 
8:14 Beach Dr & Sea Oats Dr 



8:16 Legion Dr & Seagull Ln 
8:17 Legion Dr & Dewey Buck Destin Park 
8:21 Gulf Shore Dr @ Sandpiper Cv 
8:22 Gulf Shore Dr @ Harbor Landing 
8:23 Gulf Shore Dr & Norriego Dr 
8:24 Gulf Shore Dr @ #511 
8:25 Gulf Shore Dr & Durango Rd 
8:26 Gulf Shore Dr @ #240 
8:27 Gulf Shore Dr & Gulf Breeze Ct 
8:30 Gulf Shore Dr & Shoreline Garden 
8:31 Gulf Shore Dr @ #480 
8:45 Destin Middle 
 
Bus #14-15 
8:13 Indian Trail & Indigo Cir W 
8:14 Indian Trail & Mesa Rd 
8:16 Indian Trail & Lauren Ct 
8:17 Indian Trail & Skyler Run 
8:18 Indian Trail & Deerfield Dr 
8:19 Indian Trail @ #4109 
8:20 Indian Bayou N @ #4101 
8:21 Indian Bayou N @ #4041 
8:25 Indian Trail & Harbor Ln 
8:26 Indian Trail & Bayou Dr 
8:27 Bayou Dr & Jupiter St 
8:29 Main St & Bayview St 
8:45 Destin Middle 
 


	Destin Middle School

